CONFERENCE OF

SCOTTISH

CONFERENCE OF
SCOTTISH
LOCAL DENTAL COMMITTEES

FRIDAY
25 APRIL 2025

STIRLING COURT HOTEL
UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING

Please support this year’s Conference Charity

MEDICS’AGAINST
VIOLENCE

www.MAV.scot

Medics Against Violence JustGiving Page



http://www.mav.scot/
https://www.justgiving.com/page/kirsten-phillips-1730205693279?newPage=true

The Conference Agenda Committee wishes to thank the 2025 Conference
Sponsors for their support:

Platinum Sponsor: Strictly Confidental

géwuuéé/ confidental

Sales Valuations Purchase Recruitment

VDP Sponsor:

martin aitken

accounting | tax | finance

Sponsors:

ChasedVere TID/AINS

ACCOUNTANTS

m
paws  U/MBDUS  Practicepiar

The business of dentistry

Part of the Group

Thorntons” WESLEYAN

We dowhat's right we are all about you



https://strictlyconfidental.co.uk/

CONFERENCE OF

SCOTTISH

CONFERENCE OF SCOTTISH LOCAL DENTAL COMMITTEES

STIRLING COURT HOTEL, UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING
FRIDAY 25 APRIL 2025

AGENDA
Conference is open to:
LDC Delegates, Guests,
Scottish Dental Practice Committee Members,
BDA Staff and Scottish Dental Fund Board Members

Attract, Retain, Thrive: Building a Sustainable Workforce in NHS Dentistry in Scotland

08.30-08.45

08.45-09.00

09.00-09.10

09.10-09.30

9.30-09.50

09.50-10.10

10.10-10.30

10.30- 11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

Registration

VDP Welcome
Lindsay Milton, VDP Liaison (in the Callander Dollar breakout room)

Welcome and Chair’s Opening Remarks

Tom Ferris, Chief Dental Officer, Scottish Government
Presentation: Impact of Determination 1

Gillian Leslie, Deputy Chief Dental Officer, and David Notman, Unit Head
of Dentistry and Optometry, Scottish Government
Presentation: Assurance Update

Gavin McLellan, Deputy Chief Dental Officer, and Beth Grieve, Unit Head
of Dentistry and Optometry, Scottish Government
Presentation: Workforce Update

Lee Savarrio, Postgraduate Dental Dean and Director of Dentistry, NHS
Education for Scotland
Presentation: Shaping the Scottish NHS Dental Workforce for the Future

Panel Question and Answer Session

Break

Gillian Lennox, Chair of the Scottish Dental Practice Committee
David McColl, Past Chair of the Scottish Dental Practice Committee

Presentation: The work of the Scottish Dental Practice Committee 2024-2025

See supporting documents in conference pack:
e Action by SDPC on 2024 conference motions
e Scottish Dental Practice Committee Policy Document



12.00-12.30

12.30-12.45

12.45-13.45

13.45-14.45

14.45-15.40

15.40-16.00

16.00-16.40

16.40-16.45

16.45-16.50

16.50-16.55

16.55-17.00

17.00

Panel Question and Answer Session

Strictly Confidental
Address from conference Platinum Sponsor

Lunch

VDP Breakout Session
Hosted by MACO (in the Callander Dollar breakout room)

Motions 2025

See supporting documents in conference pack:
¢ Virtual Voting Protocol

e 2025 Conference Motions

Break

Motions 2025 continued

Any other competent business

Chair’s closing remarks

Induction of Hazel Hannigan as Chair

Incoming Chair’s closing remarks

Conference closes

Date of Next Conference: Friday 24 April 2026 at the Stirling Court Hotel


https://www.maco.co.uk/

