

# CONFERENCE OF SCOTTISH LOCAL DENTAL COMMITTEES

#### FRIDAY 25 APRIL 2025

## STIRLING COURT HOTEL UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING

Please support this year's Conference Charity



www.MAV.scot

**Medics Against Violence JustGiving Page** 

#### The Conference Agenda Committee wishes to thank the 2025 Conference **Sponsors for their support:**

Platinum Sponsor: Strictly Confidental

Strictly confidental

Sales Valuations Purchase Recruitment







**VDP Sponsor:** 

### martin aitken accounting | tax | finance

#### **Sponsors:**













Part of the WESLEYAN Group









#### **CONFERENCE OF SCOTTISH LOCAL DENTAL COMMITTEES**

#### STIRLING COURT HOTEL, UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING FRIDAY 25 APRIL 2025

#### **AGENDA**

#### Conference is open to:

LDC Delegates, Guests, Scottish Dental Practice Committee Members, BDA Staff and Scottish Dental Fund Board Members

Attract, Retain, Thrive: Building a Sustainable Workforce in NHS Dentistry in Scotland

08.30-08.45	Registration
08.45-09.00	VDP Welcome Lindsay Milton, VDP Liaison (in the Callander Dollar breakout room)
09.00-09.10	Welcome and Chair's Opening Remarks
09.10-09.30	Tom Ferris, Chief Dental Officer, Scottish Government Presentation: Impact of Determination 1
9.30-09.50	Gillian Leslie, Deputy Chief Dental Officer, and David Notman, Unit Head of Dentistry and Optometry, Scottish Government Presentation: Assurance Update
09.50-10.10	Gavin McLellan, Deputy Chief Dental Officer, and Beth Grieve, Unit Head of Dentistry and Optometry, Scottish Government Presentation: Workforce Update
10.10-10.30	Lee Savarrio, Postgraduate Dental Dean and Director of Dentistry, NHS Education for Scotland Presentation: Shaping the Scottish NHS Dental Workforce for the Future
10.30- 11.00	Panel Question and Answer Session
11.00-11.30	Break
11.30-12.00	Gillian Lennox, Chair of the Scottish Dental Practice Committee David McColl, Past Chair of the Scottish Dental Practice Committee Presentation: The work of the Scottish Dental Practice Committee 2024-2025

See supporting documents in conference pack:

- Action by SDPC on 2024 conference motions
- Scottish Dental Practice Committee Policy Document

12.00-12.30	Panel Question and Answer Session
12.30-12.45	Strictly Confidental Address from conference Platinum Sponsor
12.45-13.45	Lunch
13.45-14.45	VDP Breakout Session Hosted by MACO (in the Callander Dollar breakout room)
14.45-15.40	Motions 2025 See supporting documents in conference pack:  Virtual Voting Protocol  2025 Conference Motions
15.40-16.00	Break
15.40-16.00 16.00-16.40	Break Motions 2025 continued
10110 10100	2.54
16.00-16.40	Motions 2025 continued
16.00-16.40 16.40-16.45	Motions 2025 continued  Any other competent business
16.00-16.40 16.40-16.45 16.45-16.50	Motions 2025 continued  Any other competent business  Chair's closing remarks

Date of Next Conference: Friday 24 April 2026 at the Stirling Court Hotel